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Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz + LIFT

Prix

Chassis

Année de construction

Id

Configuration des essieux

Nombre d'essieux
Transmission
Kilométrage
Carburant
Classe d'émission
Puissance
Poids maximum
Poids de la charge
Poids a vide
Longueur
Largeur
La taille
Chassis longueur
Chassis largeur

Chassis la taille
Description
Etat
Révisé: x
= Plus d'informations =

Dommages: aucun

€10.750,-
Camionnette

2014

TR1375

4x2

2

Transmission manuelle

346.131 km & F@g@cs'(@sm@@@u

Diesel

Euro 5

118 kW (160 PK)
3.500 kg

540 kg

2.960 kg
438 cm
221 cm
219 cm
438 cm
221 cm

219cm
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